
RESNA OFFICE DIRECTORY

RESNA, 1700 N Moore St, Suite 1540, Arlington, VA 22209-1903

703/524-6686 (Voice), FAX-703/524-6630, 1TY.703/524-6639

Website: <www.resna.org>

NAME RESPONSIBILITY EXTENSION E-MAIL
James Geletka Executive Director 303 jgeletka@resna.org
Susan Leone Meetings Director — Conferences 306 sleone@resna.org
Terry Reamer Membership Services Manager — Membership, 311 treamer@resna.org

Publications, Annual Conference Registration,
and Exhibits, Invoices

Jody Benford Chavez Credentialing Program Manager — Credentialing, 310 jbenford@resna.org
John Vargo Administrative Assistant — General Information 300 jvargo@resna.org
Hugh Coyle Financial Manager 312 hmcoyle@resna.org

Technical Assistance Project
Nell Bailey Project Director — Liaison to Grantees 305 nbailey@resna.org
Carol Boyer Project Associate — Liaison to Grantees 310 cboyer@resna.org
Marka Hayes Project Associate — Liaison to Grantees 308 mhayes@resna.org
Nancy Meidenbauer Project Associate — Liaison to Grantees 304 nmeidenbauer@resna.org
Mary Fran Laverdure Disability Program Specialist — Policy Issues & 307 mflaverdure@resna.org

Impact on Assistive Technology
Technical Support Specialist — Website, Computers 314
Project Assistant — General Information, Meetings, 313

Conference Calls

Consultants
Corrinne Carriere Credentialing Marketing Manager 905/842-0339; email: <cc_in_ca@fastmail.ca>
Laura Cohen Professional Development Coordinator 520/299-0918; email: <ljcohen@flash.net>

General RESNA email: info@resna.org

General TA Project email: resnata@resna.org

Visit RESNA’s Website at <www.resna.org> for the latest on Conference, Credentialing, Publications
and Membership information.

RESNA MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

Regular — Any person with a demonstrated interest in assistive Corporate — Any commercial group supportive of the mission and
and rehabilitative technology goals of RESNA

Sustaining — Any person supportive of the mission and goals Senior — Anyone who has been a RESNA member for five continuous
of RESNA years, age 70 or older, and who is no longer active in rehabilitation

and assistive technology
Student — Any person pursuing a full-time course of study in fields
associated with assistive technology Fellow — Member of RESNA wfth national or international recognition

in rehabilitation and assistive technology — Conferred by Board of
Consumer — Any non-professional person who uses assistive Directors
technology in daily living

Honorary Fellow — Non-member of RESNA who has contributed to
Institutional — Any non-profit group supportive of the mission and the accomplishments of the objectives of RESNA or who has performed
goals of RESNA special services for RESNA — Conferred by Board of Directors
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